VTPM28CGCIxxx-AJ110CU StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.2
Page 1 of 18
StorFly® M.2 Type 2280 Solid-State Drive
PCIe Gen4 x4 / NVMe 1.4 - Series 3 - Industrial
VTPM28CG
Datasheet - Rev. 1.2
1. Description
The StorFly Series 3 SSD is designed for the ideal mix of performance, power, size, cost, and longevity for mainstream

VTPM28CGCIxxx-AJ110CU StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.2
Page 2 of 18
Part Numbering System
V T PM28CG X/C I xxx – yyyy
Where:
V = Virtium
T = Storage
PM28CG = Interface: NVMe, PCIe 4.0 High Performance Gen 4x4 NVMe 1.4
= Form Factor: M.2 Type 2280-D2-M
X/C = Product Class: X = XE; C = CE
I = Operating Temperature: I = Industrial (-40ºC to 85ºC)
xxx
= Capacity (1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes)
320 = 320 GB
480 = 480 GB
640 = 640 GB
960 = 960 GB
1T2 = 1280 GB
1T9 = 1920 GB
3T8 = 3840 GB
yyyy = Virtium Proprietary
Order Information for Generic Product
Part Number Capacity
(GB) NAND Operating Temperature Dimensions
(L x W x H)
VTPM28CGXI320-0011 320
pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC 80.0mm x 22.0mm x 2.1mm (max)
VTPM28CGXI640-0011 640
VTPM28CGXI1T2-0011 1280 pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC 80.0mm x 22.0mm x 3.3mm (max)
VTPM28CGCI480-0011 480
3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC 80.0mm x 22.0mm x 2.1mm (max) VTPM28CGCI960-0011 960
VTPM28CGCI1T9-0011 1920
VTPM28CGCI3T8-0011 3840 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC 80.0mm x 22.0mm x 3.3mm (max)
VTPM28CGCIxxx-AJ110CU StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.2
Page 3 of 18
2. Revision History
Date Revision Page(s) Description
05/20/2022 0.2 All Preliminary, Early Release